       GENERAL DESCRIPTION
MOTOR PERFOMANCE ANALITZER
MPA2 is an electronic Motor Performance Analyzer that constantly monitors motor current and power supply voltage, using a thermal
model algorithm to protect your motor against undercurrent, overload conditions, and voltage failures.
1
WARNING: Only qualified technicians with knowledge
about overload relays and associated machinery should do
the installation, starting up, and maintenance of the system.

Variation of Power Frequency
NOTES: Technical data is valid at the time of printing. We reserve the right to subsequent alterations.
HOW TO ORDER ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER NEEDS
MPA2
AMPERAGE
4       - 1-4 A
12.5  - 3.5-12.5 A
32     - 10-32 A
80     - 25-80 A
240 –  208/220/240 V~
480 –  440/480 V~
VOLTAGE
CT    - CT EXTERNAL *
7/12
* Review notes on page 8.
Ratio-Frequency Continuous Conducted
8/12
10 External toroids connection diagram
* NOTES: Suggested external CTs according to nominal current
1) Model identified as MPA2-240-CT and MPA2-480-CT is exclusively used
with external CTs. This model protects motors with rated current up
to 660 A. The CTs are not included.
2) User must specify motor rated current. With this data select a
Nominal current range accordingly to adjacent table, getting then
/5 relationship required external CTs to install.
3) Then user must program with external CT adding the adjustment
instructions contained in this application.